SCHUTZENKONIGSTICH 2016

. Freimuller Ernst
. Berger Urs
. Baumer Max

Altermatt Daniel
Gerber Ueli

Moser Bruno
Freimuller Patrick
Freimiller Marcel
Bretscher Heinrich
De Martin Silvano
Urfer Arthur
Hagenbucher Willi
Ott Heinrich

Rass Claudio
Rass Sandro

Gut Heinz

Réass Koni
Schneider Max
Oehninger Walter
Lehmann Fritz
Meisterhans Erwin
Keller Fritz

Reif Ueli
Susstrunk Hansjérg
Behrens Willi

34

35

37

35
32
35
33
34
36
32
34
35
36
37
34
35
35
35
37
32
31
30
29
27
25

37

39

37

40
35
38
34
36
33
33
31
33
34
31
38
34
35
30
26
26

38

38

37

36
38
35
34
35
36
34
37
37
36
34
34
32
32

37

37

34

35
38
35
35
36
38
35
31
31
30
29

38

39

36

33
37
34
38
37
32
32
29

38

38

36

36
36
34
33
29

38
39
38
38

34
34

Schitzenkonigstich der Gemeinderatsmitglieder

Meisterhans Marcel 34

Dunker Wolfgang
. Joho Katja

Sigg Gody
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